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LA RUTA MINERA
LA PEDRAFORCA

CURSES

LA RUTA MINERA
Classificacio final
DORSAL NOM
130 ABAD, Ernesto
192 ABELLANA VILADRICH, Albert
7 AGUSTINA CASTANO, Gustavo
126 ALCANTARILLA PLADEVALL, Iban
198 ALCARAZ, Marina
3 ALDAMIZ-ECHEVARRIA, Luis
73 ALONSO PRIETO, Gustavo
200 ALSINA CHIFONI, Eric
75 AMAT ALBAREDA, Jaume
74 AMAT ALBAREDA, Xavier
63 ANDRES CASTILLO, Juan
28 APARICIO CIRIA, Angel Luis
165 ARANGO HERNANDEZ, Juan Carlos
199 ARCALIS GARCIA, Aida
240 AROCA AGUILERA, Carlos
92 ARTEAGA JIMENEZ, Jose
238 ASTIZ MARTINEZ, Sergio
234 AYZA BAULI, Jordi
230 BARTRA FLORISTA, Oscar
202 BAULIES CALERO, Joan
189 BENEDITO COSIALS, Roger
205 BERMUDEZ ANTON , Santiago Abel
12 BERTOLIN PALLEJA, Esteban
57 BLASI SAEZ, Jaume
128 BUSQUETS CALM, Oriol
247 CABALLERO, Kiko
52 CABANAS COMA, Ramon
237 CABELLO CAMBA, Carlos
221 CABRA SAMANIEGO, Albert
8 CABREJAS URETA, Aritz
132 CALIGIURI, Maximiliano
49 CALLADO DE LA ROSA, Alex
172 CAMBRA BAENA, Jordi
140 CAMPOS HUERTAS, Dani
106 CAMPRUBI PONT, Adria
231 CANALES ARGUDO, Oscar
163 CANET BUSQUETS, Daniel
246 CANUDES LEON, Ramon
19 CARMONA MURCIA, Sergio
144 CARRASCO, Tiago
100 CARRERAS MACIA, Jordi
119 CARRILLO SERRANO, Gabriel
212 CASTILLA LINARES, Noemi
84 CHERIE, Vincent
78 CHINCHILLA GIMENEZ, Jose Manuel
77 CHINCHILLA VALENCIA, Daniel
158 COLL MARQUES, Xavier
2 CUARESMA ALVAREZ, Albert
248 CUNILL SERRA, Jordi
13 DANES NUNEZ, Ferran
93 DELGADO CASANOVA, Pau
38 DIAZ, Aniceto
235 DIEGUEZ DIAZ , David
76 DOMENECH ROCA , Francesc
104 DUARTE FORNELL, Marc
45 DURAN ALCARAZ, José V.
47 ELVIRA ORTEGA, Jose Antonio

www.tempsXcurses.com

CATEGORIA
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TEMPS
6:36:46
5:38:15
6:13:25
5:22:08
5:29:07
5:14:10
5:36:06
4:21:33
5:54:30
4:24:41
4:58:45
6:16:31
5:40:58
6:52:53
6:11:14
5:16:43
4:14:01
4:43:46
5:12:45
5:10:40
5:33:31
6:11:15
6:05:51
6:15:48
5:41:56
4:35:59
6:15:58
5:46:35
4:48:36
6:04:40
5:35:22
7:07:21
5:46:34
4:56:55
5:18:28
5:06:04
6:11:15
5:30:04
5:57:40
5:16:02
6:52:14
5:29:40
6:05:04
5:55:17
6:15:15
6:15:18
6:09:16
5:55:51
4:30:25
7:03:40
5:00:30
5:12:29
5:08:28
6:15:23
5:04:04
5:06:04
6:32:37

(119.000 m)
Km/h
18,00
21,11
19,12
22,16
21,69
22,73
21,24
27,30
20,14
26,98
23,90
18,96
20,94
17,29
19,23
22,54
28,11
25,16
22,83
22,98
21,41
19,23
19,52
19,00
20,88
25,87
18,99
20,60
24,74
19,58
21,29
16,71
20,60
24,05
22,42
23,33
19,23
21,63
19,96
22,59
17,32
21,66
19,56
20,10
19,03
19,02
19,34
20,06
26,40
16,85
23,76
22,85
23,15
19,02
23,48
23,33
18,19

EQUIP
ISB SPORT
SALTARROCS DE SANAUJA

CIM MOIA
ATURUEDAALFINDELMUNDO
UNIO CICLISTA SANT CUGAT
INDEPENDIENTE

MUNT BIKES CLUB CICLISTA
CLUB CICLISTA BICIOCI
BIKECAT CLUB CICLISTA
MORENO 112

LA TACA

CC MAGANET

INDIVIDUAL

BICISPRINT

CLUB NESTLE GIRONA

AT CERDANYOLA
MUNTBIKES

CLUB CICLISTA TERRAFERMA
PEDALA.CAT BALAGUER
DESTROY MECHANICAL
RUNNBIKESTEAM

CC SPRINT BIKE

CLUB CICLISTA BELLVER

ALLMOUNTAIN SIERRANEVADA
BICICLETAS VILA ORS
EROICIANS

CLUB CYCLING SALLENT
CLUB CICLISTA CARINENA
CIM MOIA

ESPORT CICLISTA MANRESA
PC RIBERA D'EBRE

CLUB GASSS TRIATLO
BIKEBERGUEDA.C.C

C. C. SPRINT BIKE
BICISPRINT SABADELL
MONTBIKE CULB CICLISTE

TUBOLITO GRANFONDO TEAM
ESPORT CICLISTA GIRONELLA
Bicixtrem Club Esportiu

BTT MATADEPERA

TUPEDALA
TUPEDALA

TRIATLO JOVENT79

ESQUENAPELATS
ECM
CLUB CICLISTA ROSES

T-BIKES
BIKEBERGUEDA CC
C.C. BTTEROS
LATACA
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LA RUTA MINERA
LA PEDRAFORCA

CURSES

LA RUTA MINERA
Classificacio final
DORSAL NOM
222 ENOCH, Desmond
133 ERAZO SOLARTE, Richard
207 FARACO RAMONEDA, Sergi
131 FARRES COMA, Albert
141 FENOY ALONSO, Cristina
120 FERNANDEZ CORELLA, Manuel
220 FERNANDEZ LOZANO, Miriam
43 FERNANDEZ ROMAN, Karme
109 FERNANDEZ SIMON, Xavi
181 FERNANDO FERNANDO, Jose Miguel
134 FERRER LLORET, Francesc
29 FISICO GUDINO, Javier
111 FOGUET MASDEU, Jordi
233 FOLLECO FLORES, Cipri
183 FONT JUAREZ, Miguel
15 FUENTES NARRO, Albert
168 GALERA RUIZ, Jordi
118 GARCIA LIZANA, Kiko
164 GARCIA PEDRERO, Carlos
213 GARCIA ZAGUIRRE, Rafael
162 GARCIA, Ferran
121 GIMENEZ BARRAGAN, Miguel Angel
67 GOMEZ CABALLERO, Jose Antonio
137 GOMEZ GOMEZ, Jose Luis
186 GOMEZ LLOPART, Daniel
36 GONZALEZ FRIAS, Antonio
87 GRANE TORRADEFLOT, Lluis
62 GRIERA PINEDA, Joan
26 GUAL CAMPABADAL, Josep M?
190 GUELL TORNER, Oriol
70 GUITERAS PETITBO, Quico
184 GUTES GARCIA, Jordi
176 HARPER, David
23 HARPER, Joanna
32 HIDALGO SANAHUJA, Diosdado
27 HILLA LOUREIRO, Albert
249 HUGH CLAYTON, Anderson
35 INVERS DE TENA, Joan
171 IRIGARAY ASIN, Juan Jesus
124 JARA LOPEZ, Juan
170 JIMENEZ CASTAN, Aitor
46 JIMENEZ MONTES, Luis
218 JORDA AMOR, Ricard
156 JOVELL CLAVE, Sergi
157 JURADO GARCIA, Oscar
122 LAFUENTE COSTA, David
40 LAGUIA APIO, Juan Carlos
188 LATRE CAMPO , Enrique
166 LEON SANTIAGO, Carlos
18 LLORENS CAMPINS, Marc
110 LLORENS, Francesc
31 LOPEZ TORRALBA, Jacinto
53 MAGDALENA, Fran
83 MAGDALENA, Toni
191 MANRUBIA FREIXA, Sergi
94 MARIN GARROTE, Ruben

114

MARTI GARRIGO, Joan Josep
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CATEGORIA
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TEMPS
5:53:28
5:37:28
4:51:05
5:44:31
5:39:14
5:29:41
5:48:30
5:40:33
5:18:28
4:44:22
5:12:31
4:45:52
6:07:46
5:02:53
5:37:54
5:03:52
5:40:13
5:53:14
6:11:15
4:18:45
5:14:22
4:12:34
6:06:17
6:52:55
4:52:36
5:15:06
5:25:38
6:57:52
5:42:24
4:22:30
5:09:00
7:22:52
5:25:22
6:02:44
5:19:26
6:06:36
6:02:50
6:48:26
4:13:59
5:07:26
4:36:50
6:00:53
5:07:45
5:42:31
5:37:59
6:14:59
4:40:06
5:19:09
5:40:59
5:26:08
5:34:39
5:32:46
4:40:43
5:22:59
5:37:56
5:22:09
5:35:47

(119.000 m)
Km/h
20,20
21,16
24,53
20,72
21,05
21,66
20,49
20,97
22,42
25,11
22,85
24,98
19,41
23,57
21,13
23,50
20,99
20,21
19,23
27,59
22,71
28,27
19,49
17,29
24,40
22,66
21,93
17,09
20,85
27,20
23,11
16,12
21,94
19,68
22,35
19,48
19,68
17,48
28,11
23,22
25,79
19,78
23,20
20,85
21,13
19,04
25,49
22,37
20,94
21,89
21,34
21,46
25,43
22,11
21,13
22,16
21,26

EQUIP

CC BIKE BREAKS GIRONA
GANDULS VILADRAU
GALVESPORT

EC SANT ANDREU

BICIS TONI

Bicixtrem Club Esportiu
TRICUBE

Triatlé Terrassa Sports
BIKE BERGUEDA

LA TOVA

C.C.ROSES

BIKEXTREME

CLUB C. CASAL MONTBLANQUI
PALLARES 37

VIC-ETB, JUFRE

U.C. LA REFORMA
PUIG-REIG 2017
BICISPRINT SABADELL
RCB MOTOR BEGUES
TREK BICISPRINT
Bicixtrem Club Esportiu

C.C. MEDINA

RESPLANDOR

C.C. RATPENAT

SANT ANDREU E.C.

FANATIK BIKE

CICLISTE TARREGA

PENYA ROBERTO LOZANO
CIM MOIA

BTT ESPORTS MATADEPERA

CCC BIKE TOLRA
CLUB CICLISTA MASQUETA
PEDAL AND CHILL

MUEBLES CIA

BIKAIN CYCLING TEAM C.D.
RODANOIA

T-BIKES

CLUB CICLISTA GUISSONA

Bicixtrem Club Esportiu
C.C.NO LIMITS

E C SANT ANDREU

CC MACANET DE LA SELVA
FOOTLEEEEE

BTT QUERALT
CCTRUJILLO

UNIO CICLISTA VILANOVA
CC PUIG-REIG

CASTELLDANS CLUB ESPORTIU
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LA RUTA MINERA
LA PEDRAFORCA

CURSES

LA RUTA MINERA
Classificacié final
DORSAL NOM
59 MARTINEZ DRAGO, Ramon
14 MARTINEZ MARCOS, Toni
58 MARTINEZ MENDEZ<, David
214 MARTINEZ MOYA, Miquel
196 MARTINEZ SALA, Emili
95 MEMBRIVE SERRA, Jaume
136 MENA RODRIGUEZ, Jose Ramon
33 MOLINA, Antonio Fco
60 MOLINERO DURAN, Josep Maria
146 MONTMANY MALAGELADA , Quim
195 MONTSERRAT FORNIES, Roger
22 MORROS ORTIZ, Josep Domingo
50 MORROS TORRES, Josep
169 MOYANO ALMEDINA , Manel
511 NAVARRO ABAD, Sergi
89 NAVARRO BAEZA, Raul
193 NAVARRO CASTELL, Jonatan
197 NAVARRO, Cristian
51 NAVEIRA VISUS, Marc
30 NIELSEN, Oliver
9 OCTAVIO BAYON, Alex
69 OMEDES PUJOL, Albert
147 ORTIZ BONILLA, Alex
102 PADROS SANCHEZ, Jaume
204 PALANCA JAILE, Enric
219 PALLAS FONT, Joan
96 PASCUAL SAMON, Xavier
187 PEDRERO SERRANO, Gregorio
211 PENA LOPEZ, Ivan
65 PENARRUBIA BONALS, Eloi
61 PEREZ AGUILERA, Javier
179 PEREZ MARTINEZ, Carlos
142 PERISSE MIRAUT, Alex
208 PINTADO BOIXADOS, Enric
97 PLANAS POCH, Josep
229 PONS SABATER, Ferran
1 PUIGBERT PUNSET, Lluis
151 PUIGVERT SOLER, Joan
245 PURTI TAPIA, Damia
90 QUILES PEREZ, Adolfo
68 RABELL RODRIGUEZ, Mario
34 RAMS FONT, Josep
209 RECASENS INGLES, Pol
239 REIXACH VALLES, Jordi
101 REQUENA SANCHEZ, Andrés
161 REYNES MOLIST, Marc
41 ROBLES MARTIN, Fran
228 RODRIGUEZ CASAS, Ivan Marcos
6 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, Ricardo
81 ROMERO CLOTET, Jordi
99 ROMERO LIMA, Angel
108 RUBIO | CATELLS, Joan
216 RUIZ PEYRO, Maria
223 SABATER | ANDREU, Jordi
82 SAEZ FONTARNAU, David
145 SALAMO COMA, Miquel
167 SALAS FORNS, Marc
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CATEGORIA

<

T ZTEEZTEEEEZEZZEZZEZZEZIZZZIEEZEZEIZEIZEIZEEZIZEZESZEZSEZEIZESZESEESEEZSESEEEZEZEZEEZEEZESEEEEEZEEZEEZEEECER

TEMPS
6:26:49
6:05:51
6:37:34
4:48:21
5:39:11
5:48:38
4:55:56
5:26:07
6:22:30
6:12:47
6:16:16
5:33:24
5:40:42
5:20:38
5:40:40
5:39:21
5:04:04
5:03:18
4:29:42
4:55:15
4:23:00
4:42:44
4:59:49
6:00:12
6:33:55
7:00:14
5:14:20
6:11:19
5:30:08
4:57:47
5:06:03
4:58:28
5:00:48
5:46:33
5:14:20
7:03:25
4:58:14
6:12:46
4:47:44
5:29:46
5:12:31
4:30:24
4:53:40
6:57:48
5:14:51
4:30:26
6:05:50
5:38:37
5:52:52
7:16:07
5:40:59
6:35:46
5:30:08
5:03:49
7:16:07
6:01:23
5:39:44

(119.000 m)
Km/h
18,46
19,52
17,96
24,76
21,05
20,48
24,13
21,89
18,67
19,15
18,98
21,42
20,96
22,27
20,96
21,04
23,48
23,54
26,47
24,18
27,15
25,25
23,81
19,82
18,13
16,99
22,71
19,23
21,63
23,98
23,33
23,92
23,74
20,60
22,71
16,86
23,94
19,15
24,81
21,65
22,85
26,41
24,31
17,09
22,68
26,40
19,52
21,09
20,23
16,37
20,94
18,04
21,63
23,50
16,37
19,76
21,02

EQUIP

CC SPRINT BIKE

UNIO CILISTA CAMPDEVANOL
U.C.LLUCANES

U.C REFORMA

CLUB CUBE MANRESA

CEM CERDANYOLA

UNIO CICLISTA VILANOVA
UC.ST.VICENG DE CASTELLET
C.C. MUNTBIKES

TARREGA CLUB CICLISTA
TARREGA CLUB CICLISTA
RCB BICIS CLUB

BIKE BERGUEDA C.C.
AVISPA2

C.C.NOLIMITS
ATURUEDAALFINDELMUNDO
C.C Mollet

INDEPENDENT

UNIO CICLISTA CAMPDEVANOL
C3CONSPROSER-MORENITO
C.C.TORELLO

LATACA

CLUP TRIATLO CUBE

REM

CICLOS TRUJILLO

C.C.ANCLAS

CC SPRINT BIKE
CEME

OUTCAT

TRICUBE MANRESA
REM RIUDARENES

CLUB CICLISTA ROSES
MUNTBIKES CC

CUBE

REPUBLIK BIKES
CICLISTA ROSES
MUNTBIKES
INSACIABLES BIKE
FANATIK VIC CLUB

NINETA BIKE CLUB

CC SPRINT BIKE

CC PUIG-REIG

CLUB CICLISTA MASQUEFA
RCR19

TERRASSASPORTS
BANYOLES CLUB CICLISTA
CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL

U.C REFORMA
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LA RUTA MINERA
LA PEDRAFORCA

LA RUTA MINERA
Classificacio final
DORSAL NOM
241 SALGADO MATEU, Sergi
42 SANCHEZ GOMEZ, lfaki
243 SANCHEZ JODAR, Pablo
79 SANCHEZ VICEDO, Eduard
17 SEGADE QUINTELA, Jordi
138 SEGURA, Toni
72 SELGAS CORS, Joan
215 SENDER PRADOS, Marti
91 SENSERRICH, Dani
242 SERRA URO, Sergi
4 SETIEN RODRIGUEZ, Antonio Jesus
24 SOLE VILAREGUT, Mateu
39 SOLER JIMENEZ, David
217 SORIA PORCAR, Xavier
16 SORIA, Fernando
206 SORIANO LLUCH, Guillem
11 SUBIRACHS PADILLA, Pere
113 TAIT, Richard
127 TASQUE DIEZ, Salva
117 TORIBIO MEDINA, Rafael
150 TORRES ESPINAGOSA, Joan Marc
25 TRASSERRA, Aleix
107 TRUJILLO MAGANA, Rafael
86 VALERI SALA, Salvador
232 VALERO VILLARREAL, Angel
103 VALLEJO COSTA, Ester
54 VAULIN, Egor
174 VEGA GARCIA, Josep Lluis
185 VILA MITJANS, Jaume
194 VILALTA MONTORI, Josep
236 VILARDAGA SOLER, Didac
44 VILLAR GARCIA, Moises
55 VIVES GONZALEZ DE ALAIZA, Marti
135 VOIGT, Jorg
226 ZAPATA MAURI, Ramon
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TEMPS
4:36:05
5:05:02
5:46:44
6:22:29
5:57:49
6:52:55
4:57:48
4:36:59
4:36:02
5:45:57
6:06:36
4:41:02
5:08:59
4:50:24
5:23:18
5:07:45
5:39:56
4:18:42
6:36:46
5:02:49
5:33:24
5:40:39
4:45:31
5:46:35
5:09:03
6:00:11
5:03:30
5:31:19
4:59:00
6:06:13
4:48:21
4:10:12
5:18:31
5:18:29
4:31:56

(119.000 m)

Km/h
25,86
23,41
20,59
18,67
19,95
17,29
23,98
25,78
25,87
20,64
19,48
25,41
23,11
24,59
22,08
23,20
21,00
27,60
18,00
23,58
21,42
20,96
25,01
20,60
23,10
19,82
23,53
21,55
23,88
19,50
24,76
28,54
22,42
22,42
26,26

EQUIP
GUIMON CYCLING

OUTCAT

OUTLIER’S BLACK TEAM
CLUB CICLISTA MEDINA
PENYA CICLISTA BONAVISTA
C.E.T DISTANCE

UC LLUCANES

CLUB CICLISTA MASQUEFA
UC.LLUCANES

ESPORT CICLISTA MANRESA
GERUNDA

T-BIKES

SPRINT BIKE CC
TEAM SMARTDRY
GALVESPORT

CC GRACIA

FANATIK VIC CLUB

C.C ESPARREGUERA
CAMI DELS IBERS TRAIL RUN
CIM MOIA

C.C.TORELLO
ENDURANCESCHOOL
CCSB

MONBIKE MATARO

Bici Grandia

UNIO CICLISTA LLUGANES
DIFOPRINT BICIS TONI

S. E. VILAFRANCA

PC MARTORELL
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